) P. 0. Box 3579
- Midland, Texas 79702

‘\l

OPERATOR J. M. Huber ADDRESS 1900 Wilco ulld,aﬁg, mdland ‘TX 79701
55 ~

P

LEASE NAME Federal 26 "a" #1 WELL NUMBER \*' ,ﬁ 2" o e

\‘(’. .
LOCATION 660' FSL & 1980' FWL, Section 26, T-18-S, R-33-E \X‘(Courgty, N§W Mex1co

£

ANGLE ) ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
201 1/2 1.75 1.75
365 1/2 1.43 . 3.18
847 1/2 4.21 7.39
1340 3/4 6.45 13.84
1581 1 4.21 18.05
2080 3/4 6.53 24.58
2561 3/4 6.30 30.88
3060 1 8.71 39.59
3553 1 8.60 48.19
3700 1 2.57 50.76
4193 3/4 6.45 57.21
4693 ’ 3/4 : '6.55 63.76
5187 3/4 6.47 70.23
5239 3/4 .68 70.91
5730 1 8.57 79.48
6215 3/4 6.35 85.83
6686 1 8.22 94.05
7180 1 8.62 102.67
7657 1/2 4.16 106.83
7720 1/4 .28 107.11
8220 - 1/4 2.19 . 109.30
8705 ) 1/2 4.23 113.53
9200 3/4 6.48 120.01
9684 : 1 8.45 128.46
10177 1 8.60 137.06
10600 1172 11.07 ] 148.13

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

tery,

e
o
o

AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigne author.itg, appeared Gary W. Chappell known ‘to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not Jntentzonally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

e /&/ 6/14_‘2’4

}t’FIDANT S SIGNATURE

sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 2ist day of November .

19 85 . LINNIE TRAVIS
Notary Public in & for
The State of Texas
My Commission Expites 2-19-74

Notary Public in and for the County of



